
F.No. ICCR/B&S 128t20'19-20 Dated: 20.09.2019

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

SUBJEGT: Air-freighUTransportation/Labour/insurance/handling agency charges etc.

towards consignment up to 250+250=500 kgs' from Delhi to Edinburgh (UK).

scoPE OF WORK:

one of the main activities of the council is to propagate and expand lndian Art,

paintings, busystatues etc. abroad through presentation of Busts/Statues of eminent lndian

personalities & leaders to various countries through respective lndian Missions abroad. All these

consignments including busts/statues and art works transported abroad by Air to respective

countries. Presently, ICCR is in the process to air-freight two bronze busts of Mahatma Gandhi

(size approx 52"X57"x34" each box), weighing 500 kg approx. (which have to be picked

up from M/s Ram Sutar Fine Arts Pvt. Ltd, sahibabad lndustrial Area, uttar Pradesh), by

air cargo from Delhi to Edinburgh (uK). The cost of bust is Rs. 4.53 + Rs. 4.53= 9.06 Lakhs.

Contd...2

lndian Council for Cultural Relations
Azad Bhawan. l.P. Estate

New Delhi- 110 002

The lndian council for cultural Relations llccRl. l.P. Estate. New Delhi-110002

invites bids in phvsical form. from interestecl Shippinq & Clearinq Aqencies. which are

reqistered with the lnternational Air Transportation Association (IATA) or Freioht

Federation of lndia (FFl) or MEA emDanelled aqencies.

W.-



Demurrage Charges shall not be admissible. Please note the following points before sending the

quotation:-

1 . Details of GST/PAN No.

2. IATA or FFI Registration certificate (to be enclosed)

3. Documents in support of 3 years experience for airlsea-freighting the consignment sent

abroad.

4. Routing with flighuairlines details etc. should be mentioned

5. Transit time should also be mentioned

6. Quoted rates should be inclusive of all taxes etc, as per given format:-

S.No. Particu lars Air-Cargo

1 Routing

Schedule of delivery to the consignee from the

date of award of Job

3 Rate (per kgs.)

4 Total Cost including taxes

-2-

2.

.@-,-



3

Youmayliketoexaminethedetailcarefullyand,ifyoufee|confidenttomeetour

requirements for high standard and time bound transporting facility, you may submit quotation

indicating costs and terms and conditions to the council separately for air and sea cargo

specifying the delivery of consignment to the consignee from the date of award of ,iob as per the

format. Bidders have to submit their quotations in sealed cover superscribing the envelope

,,Quotation for air-freighting the bust from Delhi to Edinburgh (UK)',and to be dropped in

the box placed at the lccR reception, as per the following schedule. Your quotes will be

considered only if the above points are adhered to'

ICCR reserves its right to reject any or all quotations without assigning any reason

whatsoever.

#\i
(Kailash Chand)

Prooramme Director (Bust & Statue)
Tel: 01 1-23379309, 23379310

Dated: 20.09.2019Tender No. ICCR/B&S/2 8t2019-20
lmportant Dates

20.09.2019Date of publishing
20.09.20'19Bid Document Download Start Date
27.09.2019 (14.00 hrs. )End of Bid Submission Date & Time
27.O9.2O19 (15.00 hrs. )Date & Time of Bid Opening



s{rrdtq€r5,fr6,{idqqftr6
ffi.r",tt*H-argw-

firtdrqsr-€TF-6:dtitrcfrv-{ (slro €io so qo) fI Tq afrtrfuit t t uo s{R-ffq ftrdt
i'qBqq t EA-d efrBd -qftilqt 3it{ +dBn fr 3ltt-cfrnBil/sfrqr, std + qrsqq t
f{iqrt t s{r{fiq 6-0il, fu{-fi-d{r, {Fc^dn EFr eqrt -eqR .F:GII t I cfrffil3r6 - cffi 3it{

+-on +rd €fti, 6-d6, srr;u, ssfi arai t ft*t fr qdqrqr arat afr t I

+d-flrd fr cfrs( +z {q rdrcaT alitfi fi d 3{6-cfrnr ({€) ffi * rra gan mr5a

ffi vr" fr", srfifswr{ #Rq-d ('foqr, 5iilt ctar, d rom fi, B-€-+.1 6-d trd"I Frrr}rrr

2SO+250=SOO G;nr) arq $fra €fd-d) t, 6t e;('-* t q+f,{Jt (Delhi to Edinburgh (UK)

qr fiz 3fi'6'sBfl (FFt) t {frg{ Ci. qt frlv t'amq + qFqta t Afua
ltillt

3nt'Fd fr qffi t I

frG-{r'iqrt + ff (ig w,l28l2o1s-20 frrir: 20.09.20't9

q-{-d[uf ftffi
rrrcmftilftq 20.09.2019

fr R-{r(Rr+Esrc-i-dts+-Gft fftfufi alts 20.09.2019

ddrqr ft 3iftfi artq a rrq 27.09.2019 (14.00 hrs.)

ffi ffiftarfrs a rrq 27.O9.2O19 (15.00 hrs.)

nao v$fuoi 7r+r untrdlqio diq +-{h 3fr qfr 3flq 3EE qmm 3itt r-4'Tfr6 qfu{fid

gfrt, tE e-qrt 3nd?T6-ffifr d Ttr a-r} fr ewq t d :rm aq arat fi r,a-en &fr-rt'

5-fifrt{, t"Tm{3it{6rrif ffiil sra,d frrffitifr(r31;-q.qefre-r6 lnfi-aarfr* fr('sd-$

Td('fih-c q-{ + fr('fr 3rc-d6 flr s*,i t I Fertrqqfud-dd, lrq, t'ffi lsrs}

3fi-ildtqd Jflsr slfr Ta;-e dr gs-or eqrfr t ls F{f, * ftqa1| t d{rfr:-6a CS * rarqr +t$ srtr

?[FF m;z[ nfi ilrn | 3flq 3{qdl +ttara (rfi dE ffi fr wrara oer trq ld Efirs t srd tt
ffi w, frr66ft t (rff,{Jt' (Delhi to Edinburgh (UK) + R(, ftB-dr :rEsq frsr 6Idr qrf6(rl

q
{

-ik



-2-

;8. {I" G-flur sr{ {Ft
1 Ec ({r,t)

2 tffitft (qiqftfttri(qiln )

3 \z ( cftftiltflqrrfiq6{Ed)
4 $-{ fl{rd ( qft {Eq, qQO

fr F€r/r6rur qt i' a-a aaft kqr* fo(r drq-i ffi swtrd Ggsl +-r vr:a-a l+-ar arar t t

fl1o qfo go q. fti$ efi 6r$T qaT(' fu4rfufr efi qr gafi olterf, 6l :rdr+nm-ti ot

sfu+nEB-are-artr srqra 6r{ ii (Gf{ 3rdrg) 4r drts t 10 H fi afia-t airra 65

qd!-dT qtG('t

(kdTrr rd)

artrrq frterfi (B&S)

x1

IETFIIEIT@I EFFiEi iiEiiT , FiiEzi SiiEEi?;

(O €qF€ *- q-6qi $t slnt
(s) EB ar.f A-+qq qfta

lzry +t&ra fr safr rr sfiqft-f, 6ti qrfd(r 
I

(q) dtdrdrdl * crg fr r's tr Aa (GST/PAN No.) atar sffi t t

(c) dtdrdrdTirffi ar IATA qI FFI registration ilm affi t (ffifu+,-c Fii4a 6t)

(q) Etr a vp ant t rela frerlt AiA 6r.Fa t +-q s Eq 61 3rErE 6idr qG('

(u) ffi t-c safi *-t sFd 6ti qG(r, sr$c t agun :-

ffi't
;;*


